
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC; Date Recorded= 2022; Date
Recorded= 2022/04;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202204010001
32940

04/01/2022
09:53:51

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Instr
#:20210518000
245800

202204050001
38240

04/05/2022
10:51:09

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Instr
#:20210525000
255300

202204080001
45910

04/08/2022
12:06:41

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Instr
#:20210518000
245840

202204280001
74050

04/28/2022
09:56:33

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Instr
#:20210318000
136610

202204010001
33180

04/01/2022
10:46:51

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Instr
#:20210503000
218350

202204040001
35460

04/04/2022
11:15:24

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Instr
#:20210318000
136560

202204180001
58030

04/18/2022
10:48:02

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Instr
#:20210426000
206480

202204180001
58090

04/18/2022
10:59:38

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Instr
#:20210427000
206830

202204140001
55230

04/14/2022
03:28:06

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SMITH ABBEY
BROOKE

53 52 Lot#:12-14
Book:53 Pg:52
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 12TH
SECTOR
PHASE TWO

202204140001
55270

04/14/2022
03:28:10

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SPIVEY GARY
D

54 2 Lot#:834
Book:54 Pg:2
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE THREE

202204040001
35350

04/04/2022
11:03:46

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HINSON
WILLIAM
JASON

53 52 Lot#:12-18
Book:53 Pg:52
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 12TH
SECTOR
PHASE TWO

202204210001
63860

04/21/2022
11:35:06

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LILLEY
ROBERT
JAMES

53 52 Lot#:12-19
Book:53 Pg:52
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 12TH
SECTOR
PHASE TWO

202204210001
63900

04/21/2022
11:35:10

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS THORNTON
LARRY D

50 91 Lot#:540
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR FIFTH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD


