Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC; Date Recorded= 2022; Date Recorded= 2022/04;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202204010001 32940	04/01/2022 09:53:51	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	BANCORPSO UTH BANK					Instr #:20210518000 245800	
202204050001 38240	04/05/2022 10:51:09	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK					Instr #:20210525000 255300	
202204080001 45910	04/08/2022 12:06:41	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	BANCORPSO UTH BANK					Instr #:20210518000 245840	
202204280001 74050	04/28/2022 09:56:33	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					Instr #:20210318000 136610	
202204010001 33180	04/01/2022 10:46:51	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK					Instr #:20210503000 218350	
202204040001 35460	04/04/2022 11:15:24	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	BANCORPSO UTH BANK					Instr #:20210318000 136560	
202204180001 58030	04/18/2022 10:48:02	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK					Instr #:20210426000 206480	
202204180001 58090	04/18/2022 10:59:38	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK					Instr #:20210427000 206830	
202204140001 55230	04/14/2022 03:28:06	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SMITH ABBEY BROOKE			53	52		Lot#:12-14 Book:53 Pg:52 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 12TH SECTOR PHASE TWO
202204140001 55270	04/14/2022 03:28:10	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SPIVEY GARY D			54	2		Lot#:834 Book:54 Pg:2 Sub:CHELSEA PARK EIGHTH SECTOR PHASE THREE
202204040001 35350	04/04/2022 11:03:46	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HINSON WILLIAM JASON			53	52		Lot#:12-18 Book:53 Pg:52 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 12TH SECTOR PHASE TWO
202204210001 63860	04/21/2022 11:35:06	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LILLEY ROBERT JAMES			53	52		Lot#:12-19 Book:53 Pg:52 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 12TH SECTOR PHASE TWO
202204210001 63900	04/21/2022 11:35:10	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	THORNTON LARRY D			50	91		Lot#:540 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR FIFTH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD